

November 14, 2022

To,

Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East) -400051, Maharashtra, India.

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 read with 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 – Newspaper Advertisement

NSE Symbol: KEERTI | Series: EQ

Respected Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the copy(s) of the Newspaper Publication(s) in the '**Free Press Journal**' (*English edition*) and '**Navshakti**' (*Marathi edition*) of 13.11.2022 made by the Company with respect to the publication of the Un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 approved in the meeting of Board of Directors of the company held on 11.11.2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For KEERTI KNOWLEDGE & SKILLS LIMITED



Pandurang Patekar
(Whole Time Director)

DIN: 01689762

Encl: As mentioned above



ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED

Regd. Office: 12/13, Jeevan Udyog Building, 278, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

(CIN - L24110MH1992PLC069615)

Tel: 022-66221700 Email: secretarial@ashokalcochem.com Website: http://www.ashokalcochem.com

Extract from the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	218.10	-	295.56	468.66	209.79	883.67
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.93	7.04	62.90	(29.59)	3.15	32.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.80	7.03	62.65	(29.75)	2.99	31.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.85	0.15	1.37	(0.64)	0.07	0.70

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ashokalcochem.com.
- The aforesaid unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2022.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED

Sd/-
DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

NOTICE
PILDLITE INDUSTRIES LTD
Registered Office: C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083, Maharashtra Tel: 226658484, Fax: 226658494, Email: cs@pildlite.com Website: https://www.pildlite.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/stolen and the holder(s) of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s). Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from the date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Name(s) of holder(s) and (if any)	Kind of Securities And Face value	No. of Securities	Distinguishing number(s)
Mr. Himanshu H. Shah	Equity	1000	253000381
Ms. Sangha H. Shah	Facevalue-1		253001380

Date: 13/11/2022 Mr. Himanshu H. Shah

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY
E-OPEN TENDER NOTICE
NO. S&T/SEE/E-OT/22-23/33
Date: 11.11.2022

The DRM (Sig. & Telecom)/SEE for and on behalf of the President of India invites Open E-Tenders for the following works. The last date of online E-tendering is 05.12.2022 up to 12:00 hrs. All information and tender documents related to E-tender is available on website - www.treps.gov.in.

Sl. No. 1. E-Tender NO.: S&T/SEE/E-OT/22-23/33. Name of work: Provision of IP Exchange at MFR, KGG & THB exchange on replacement account in SEE Division. Approx Cost (In Rs.): 85,78,527.00. Earnest Money (In Rs.): 1,71,600.00. Cost of Tender Document (In Rs.) (Non refundable): 0.00. Completion period: 06 (Six) Month from date of issue of LOA. The above tender notice is available on website www.treps.gov.in. Uploading date: 11.11.2022. RIGHT OF RAILWAY TO DEAL WITH TENDER: Railway Administrative reserves the right to postpone/modify or to cancel any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons.

Divisional Railway Manager/Sig.& Telecom
East Central Railway/Sonpur
PR/01447/SEE/S&T/22-23/36

TIME
TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.
Bangalore Polymer & Life
CIN: L2720DD1989PLC03240

Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnagar, Dahisar, Nary Dahisar, Dada and Nagar Haveli, Dahisar and Old (U) 396 210
Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Sakinaka Road, Andheri (E) Mumbai - 400 072 Website: www.timeplastic.com Email: investors@timeplastic.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	53,662	51,956	100,853	203,149	102,399	91,455	196,846	364,984
2.	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,960	2,817	4,090	9,820	4,983	5,029	9,421	16,802
3.	Total Comprehensive Income	2,390	2,817	4,090	9,858	5,307	5,161	9,746	18,800
4.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	152,488	-	-	-	204,660
6.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a.	Basic	1.06	1.25	1.81	4.39	2.20	2.22	4.17	6.31
b.	Diluted	1.05	1.24	1.80	4.37	2.20	2.22	4.15	6.29
7.	Net Worth excluding Revaluation reserve	156,590	148,750	156,590	154,748	214,341	196,223	214,341	206,922
8.	Outstanding Debt	71,414	71,480	71,414	72,801	81,089	83,242	81,089	82,537
9.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.46	0.48	0.46	0.47	0.38	0.42	0.38	0.40
10.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.74	1.88	1.80	1.70	2.17	1.99	2.42	1.98
11.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.28	5.71	4.97	5.38	5.58	5.88	5.48	5.53

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.timeplastic.com

For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED
Bharat Kumar Vagaria
Managing Director (DIN: 00183629)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th November 2022

SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED

Registered Office: 404 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE 4TH FLOOR BARODA STREET MUMBAI 400009
Statement of standalone un-audited results for the Second Quarter and three months ended 30th September 2022 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	284.56	216.34	1165.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(15.39)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(15.39)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.75)	(51.56)	(8.48)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.75)	(51.56)	(8.48)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.06)
1.	Basic	(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)
2.	Diluted	(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.shahishipping.com).

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 and the same have also been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Mumbai

C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206
Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301
Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Year ended
	30.09.22 Unaudited	30.09.21 Unaudited		
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	715.86	845.01	1773.81	3967.23
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	40.74
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	40.74
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	34.69
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	34.69
6. Paidup Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31.03.2022)	-	-	-87.88	-
8. Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	-0.29	-0.48	-0.14	0.72

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

For C.J. Gelatine Products Limited
Jaspal Singh
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01406945

Place: Mandideep
Date : November 12, 2022

MUKESH BABU FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

CIN : L65920MH1985PLC035504
111, Maker Chambers III, 223, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. • Tel : 022 - 22834462 / 22844015
Email: secretarial@mukeshbabu.com • Website : www.mbfsl.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30/09/2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Cumulative upto	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Cumulative upto	Year Ended			
		30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2022 Unaudited				30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited			30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Audited
1.	Income from Operations & other Income	334.76	246.95	391.82	581.71	1,188.17	2,141.34	376.45	263.10	424.56	639.55	1,243.68	2,231.41
2.	Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	258.46	174.77	56.91	433.23	283.12	264.50	264.61	158.18	69.44	422.79	300.24	233.62
3.	Net Profit before tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	258.46	174.77	56.91	433.23	283.12	264.50	264.61	158.18	69.44	422.79	300.24	233.62
4.	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional and/or after Extraordinary Items	183.86	135.53	43.75	319.39	215.18	209.90	189.72	118.75	55.98	308.47	231.70	177.94
5.	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of tax	1,309.61	(1,579.73)	910.94	(270.12)	1,820.79	2,124.87	1,286.65	(1,977.11)	1,008.59	(690.46)	2,326.02	3,082.68
6.	Total Comprehensive Income after Taxes	1,493.47	(1,444.20)	954.69	49.27	2,035.97	2,334.77	1,476.37	(1,858.36)	1,064.57	(381.99)	2,557.72	3,260.62
7.	Equity Share Capital	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75
8.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per Last Audited Accounts)	-	-	-	-	-	5,981.68	-	-	-	-	-	7,658.09
9.	Earning Per Share (F. V. of Rs. 10/- each)												
a.	Basic	2.64	1.94	0.63	4.58	3.09	3.01	2.72	1.70	0.80	4.43	3.32	2.55
b.	Diluted	2.64	1.94	0.63	4.58	3.09	3.01	2.72	1.70	0.80	4.43	3.32	2.55

NOTES:

- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1st April 2019 and the effective date of such transition is 1st April 2018. Such Transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) (Collectively referred to as the Previous GAAP).
- The above Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors on 11th November 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
- The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped, re-arranged, wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and Half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.mbfsl.com

For and on behalf of Mukesh Babu Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Mukesh Babu
Managing Director
DIN : 00224300

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 11/11/2022



KEERTI KNOWLEDGE & SKILLS LIMITED
(CIN Number: L72200MH1999PLC119661)
Registered Office : 26/202, Upper Floor, Anand Nagar, Vakola Bridge, Nehru Road, Santacruz East Mumbai 400055
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter And Half year ended September 30, 2022.

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Half year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	186.38	252.01	89.87	438.39	128.42	491.01
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional Items)	0.38	84.23	(76.13)	84.61	(182.73)	(412.78)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional Items)	0.38	84.23	(76.13)	84.61	(182.73)	(412.78)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional Items)	0.41	71.09	(76.13)	71.50	(182.73)	(412.39)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax) [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.41	71.09	(76.13)	71.50	(182.73)	(412.39)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91
7.	Other Equity (as shown in the audited balance sheet of PY)	-	-	-	-	-	(636.43)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)	0.00	0.70	(0.75)	0.70	(1.79)	(4.05)
	Basic	0.00	0.70	(0.75)	0.70	(1.79)	(4.05)
	Diluted	0.00	0.70	(0.75)	0.70	(1.79)	(4.05)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year to date financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the unaudited financial results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30 Sep 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange's website i.e., www.bseindia.com respectively and on Company's website : www.keerti.org
- The above results have been prepared by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11.11.2022
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended.
- The Consolidated figures include wholly owned subsidiaries viz. Keerti Institute India Private Limited (KIPL) & Keerti Tutorials India Private Limited (KTIPL).
- The Company's business activity falls within a single reportable business segment, viz. Information Technology.

For : Keerti Knowledge & Skills Limited

Mr. Sudhakar P. Sonawane
Managing Director
DIN : 01689700

Mr. Vinod N. Narsale
Chief Financial Officer

(Formerly known as 'Keerti Software and Hardware Infotech Private Limited & Keerti Knowledge and Skills Private limited')
Registered Office : No 26/202, Upper Floor, Anand Nagar, Vakola Bridge, Nehru Road, Santacruz East, Mumbai -400055, Maharashtra, India
T:(022) - 26550480/26552016 E : info@keerti.org W : www.keerti.org
CIN: L72200MH1999PLC119661

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.11.2022

MAHALAXMI SEAMLESS LIMITED
PILANAGAR (SUKEI) VIA MAGOTHANE, TALUKA ROHA, DIST RAIGAD, Maharashtra-402126
CIN: L93000MH1991PLC061347. Email: id_investors@mahalaxmi.com

Particulars	3 Months Ended		6 Month Ended
	30th Sept-2022 Unaudited	30th Sept-2021 Unaudited	
Total Income From Operation (net)	51.26	46.85	97.08

